
How Gruene Is My Valley
Leg Total Type Notes

0

CONTROL 
Open +00:00 
Close +01:00

Sunrise Mini Mart 1809 W Anderson Ln, Austin, TX 
78757 (512) 453-5176 Sun 8AM–12AM,Mon 7AM–
12AM,Tue 7AM–12AM,Wed 7AM–12AM,Thu 7AM–
12AM,Fri 7AM–12AM,Sat 8AM–1AM For early 
starts, use Shiplely Donuts (open 5AM) 2113-A W 
Anderson Ln, Austin, TX 78757

0 Left Turn left onto Mullen Dr
0.3 0.3 Right Turn right onto Morrow St
0.1 0.4 Straight Continue onto St Joseph Blvd
0.3 0.7 Straight Continue onto Northcross Dr
0.4 1.1 Left Turn left onto Foster Ln
0.3 1.4 Right Turn right onto Shoal Creek Blvd
0.6 1.9 Left Turn left onto Steck Ave
1.6 3.5 Left Turn left onto Adirondack Trail
0.7 4.2 Straight Straight across onto Old Spicewood Springs Rd
0.4 4.6 Left Turn left onto Spicewood Springs Rd
0.1 4.6 Right Turn right onto TX-360 Loop S

10.8 15.4 Right Slight right onto Frontage Rd
0.6 16 Right Turn right onto bike path
0.2 16.2 Straight Continue straight
0.2 16.4 Right Slight right toward S Mopac Service Rd
0.1 16.5 Right Turn right onto S Mopac Service Rd
0.1 16.6 Left Bear left to stay on S Mopac Service Rd
0.6 17.1 Right Turn right onto Southwest Pkwy

2 19.1
INFO 
CONTROL

Info Control - City of Austin bike route sign on the 
right.  Answer the question on your control card

2.4 21.5 Left Turn left onto Travis Cook Rd
0.5 22 Right Turn right onto Old Bee Cave Rd
1.1 23.1 Straight Continue onto Thomas Springs Rd
1.6 24.7 Right Turn right onto Circle Dr
2.4 27.1 Right Turn right onto US-290 W
0.2 27.3 Right Turn right onto Fitzhugh Rd
12 39.3 Left Turn left onto Bell Springs Rd

4 43.3 Left Turn left onto W Hwy 290

0.8 44.2

CONTROL 
Open +02:22 
Close +04:44 Dripping Springs, TX Control: Valero/Subway

0.1 44.3 Right Turn right onto Roger Hanks Pkwy
0.6 44.9 Straight Continue onto Creek Rd
1.2 46.1 Left Slight left onto Mt Gainor Rd
5.7 51.9 Left Slight left to stay on Mt Gainor Rd
1.7 53.6 Left Slight left to stay on Mt Sharp Rd
1.7 55.3 Right Slight right onto Ledgerock Rd



4 59.3 Left Turn left onto FM2325/Ranch Rd 2325
1.9 61.2 Right Turn right onto Fischer Store Rd
8.2 69.4 Left Turn left onto FM484 S
2.8 72.2 Left Turn left onto FM306

3.5 75.7

CONTROL 
Open +04:04 
Close +08:08 Canyon, TX Control: Open Control

3.6 79.3 Right Turn right onto S Access Rd
2.5 81.8 Straight Continue onto River Rd

11.1 92.9 Left Turn left to stay on River Rd
1.8 94.7 Left Turn left onto TX-337 Loop E/TX-46 E
0.3 95 Right Take the Rock St exit
0.1 95.2 Left Turn left onto Rock St
0.3 95.4 Straight Continue onto Gruene Rd
0.9 96.3 Left Turn left onto Hunter Rd
0.5 96.8 Right Turn right onto FM306

1.7 98.5

CONTROL 
Open +05:18 
Close +09:36 Control: Buc-ee's

0.9 99.5 Left Turn left onto FM1101 N
5 104.4 Left Turn left onto Francis Harris Ln

1.4 105.8 Right Turn right onto Center Point Rd
0.8 106.5 Right Turn right onto Old Zorn Rd
2.1 108.6 Straight Continue onto Dreibrodt Rd
2.4 111.1 Right Turn right onto FM3353 S
0.7 111.7 Left Turn left onto FM1339 E
2.4 114.1 Right Turn right onto Bylerpool Rd
0.6 114.7 Left Turn left onto Allison Rd
2.5 117.2 Right Turn right onto FM621 S
3.1 120.3 Left Turn left onto FM 20 E

14.2 134.5 Left Turn left onto S Main St
0.8 135.3 Right Turn right onto E Market St

0.1 135.4

CONTROL 
Open +07:16 
Close +14:32 Lockhart, TX Exxon/Walgreens

1.1 136.5 Right Turn right onto FM 672 E/Flores St
6 142.5 Left Turn left onto FM1854

5.3 147.8 Water Services: Lytton Springs
0.1 147.9 Left Turn left to stay on FM1854
1.1 149 Right Slight right to stay on FM1854

4 153 Left Turn left onto TX-21 W/Camino Real
1.6 154.6 Right Turn right onto Williamson Rd
3.4 158 Right Turn right onto Turnersville Rd
1.4 159.4 Right Turn right onto Williamson Rd
0.4 159.8 Straight Continue onto FM1625/Turnerville Rd



0.4 160.2

CONTROL 
Open +08:46 
Close +17:32 Control: Creedmore Country Grocery

3.3 163.5 Left Turn left onto Sassman Rd
1.7 165.2 Right Turn right onto Thaxton Rd
0.6 165.8 Straight Continue onto McKinney Falls Pkwy
3.9 169.7 Left Turn left onto Burleson Rd
2.7 172.4 Left Turn left onto E Ben White Blvd
0.1 172.5 Right Turn right onto Burleson Rd
0.5 173 Left Turn left onto Metcalfe Rd
0.2 173.2 Left Turn left onto Wickshire Ln
0.4 173.5 Right Turn right onto Parker Ln
1.5 175 Straight Continue onto Shore District Dr
0.2 175.2 Left Turn left onto Town Creek Dr
0.1 175.3 Right Turn right onto S Lakeshore Blvd
0.5 175.9 Left Turn left onto S Pleasant Valley Rd
1.3 177.2 Right Turn right onto E 7th St
0.5 177.7 Left Turn left onto Springdale Rd

3 180.7 Left Turn left onto E 51st St
2.7 183.4 Right Turn right onto Clarkson Ave
0.2 183.5 Straight Continue onto E 53rd St
0.4 183.9 Straight Continue onto N Loop Blvd

1 184.9 Right Turn right onto Woodrow Ave
1.8 186.7 Left Turn left onto Morrow St
0.3 187 Right Turn right onto Mullen Dr

187

CONTROL 
Open +10:12 
Close +20:24

Sunrise Mini Mart 1809 W Anderson Ln, Austin, TX 
78757 (512) 453-5176 Sun 8AM–12AM,Mon 7AM–
12AM,Tue 7AM–12AM,Wed 7AM–12AM,Thu 7AM–
12AM,Fri 7AM–12AM,Sat 8AM–1AM


